
SIJHSAA Cross Country State Meet

October 19, 2024

Race Results by Austin Birch for ChampionChip 24/7

Final Team Results - Girls

Girls Class L

Class L

Team - Murphysboro Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 94 Team Score (times): 1:02:06.7 Ave Time:12:25.3

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 939 Harper Waddington 5 6 6 11:56.2 11:56.2 0:56.2
2 940 Tatiana Alexander 5 11 17 12:10.2 24:06.4 1:10.2
3 941 Mikah Williams 6 24 41 12:38.6 36:45.1 1:38.6
4 944 Mia Garcia 6 26 67 12:40.0 49:25.1 1:40.0
5 942 Kendall Ellermeyer 5 27 94 12:41.6 1:02:06.7 1:41.5
6 945 Marlee Flemming 6 (30)   12:46.7 1:14:53.5 1:46.7
7 943 Evelyn Xoxolta Garcia 5 (31)   12:48.7 1:27:42.3 1:48.7

Team - Waterloo. Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 115 Team Score (times): 1:01:54.0 Ave Time:12:22.8

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5876 Lydia Huffman 1 1 11:00.0 11:00.0 0:00.0
2 5877 Leighton Feltmeyer 7 8 12:01.5 23:01.5 1:01.5
3 5880 Alayna Mazdra 28 36 12:42.3 35:43.9 1:42.3
4 5878 Samantha Ebler 29 65 12:42.9 48:26.8 1:42.9
5 5881 Brynn Glaenzer 50 115 13:27.1 1:01:54.0 2:27.1
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6 5879 Penelope Jones (59)   13:43.7 1:15:37.7 2:43.7
7 5882 Alana Crews (63)   13:55.5 1:29:33.2 2:55.4

Team - Carterville Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 136 Team Score (times): 1:03:32.7 Ave Time:12:42.5

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 695 Claire Samples 8 14 14 12:19.9 12:19.9 1:19.8
2 694 Kenley Szczeblewski 7 18 32 12:23.4 24:43.3 1:23.4
3 697 Avery Seaman 6 23 55 12:35.4 37:18.8 1:35.4
4 698 Amelia Harrell 8 34 89 12:53.7 50:12.6 1:53.7
5 696 Rilynn Ford 7 47 136 13:20.1 1:03:32.7 2:20.1
6 700 Marian Riera-Oqueli 7 (62)   13:53.3 1:17:26.1 2:53.3
7 699 Mackenzie Reames 8 (92)   15:09.4 1:32:35.5 4:09.4

Team - Breese Dist. 12 Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 186 Team Score (times): 1:04:55.1 Ave Time:12:59.0

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 671 Camryn Wheeler 8 4 4 11:43.8 11:43.8 0:43.7
2 672 Aspen Hollenkamp 8 13 17 12:19.8 24:03.6 1:19.7
3 673 Elyse Florczyk 6 35 52 12:54.7 36:58.3 1:54.7
4 677 Estelle Walthes 5 58 110 13:42.8 50:41.2 2:42.8
5 674 Brinn Millikin 7 76 186 14:13.9 1:04:55.1 3:13.9
6 675 Avery Stine 5 (80)   14:21.3 1:19:16.5 3:21.3
7 676 Jasmyne Crone 7 (91)   15:07.3 1:34:23.9 4:07.3

Team - Nashville Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 186 Team Score (times): 1:05:10.3 Ave Time:13:02.0

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 952 Morrison Piasecki 7 9 9 12:06.9 12:06.9 1:06.9
2 953 Averi Braddy 7 17 26 12:22.7 24:29.7 1:22.7
3 954 Briley Fletcher 8 42 68 13:12.7 37:42.4 2:12.6
4 956 Madisyn Evans 7 57 125 13:40.4 51:22.9 2:40.4
5 955 Fiona Habeck 6 61 186 13:47.4 1:05:10.3 2:47.3
6 957 Tyler Haertling 7 (84)   14:34.7 1:19:45.1 3:34.7
7 958 Degyn Finke 8 (87)   14:53.6 1:34:38.7 3:53.6
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Team - Red Bud Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 188 Team Score (times): 1:05:00.8 Ave Time:13:00.1

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 979 Lilyana Hess 5 21 21 12:30.3 12:30.3 1:30.3
2 982 Danica Narup 5 33 54 12:51.3 25:21.7 1:51.3
3 983 Kelly Hahn 6 37 91 12:58.4 38:20.1 1:58.4
4 980 Cabri Hartmann 8 48 139 13:20.3 51:40.5 2:20.3
5 985 Lainey Simpson 5 49 188 13:20.3 1:05:00.8 2:20.3
6 981 Allie Melching 7 (60)   13:46.9 1:18:47.8 2:46.9
7 984 Addison Ruebusch 5 (74)   14:10.7 1:32:58.6 3:10.7

Team - Sparta-Lincoln Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 191 Team Score (times): 1:04:59.6 Ave Time:12:59.9

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4984 Britton Miller 3 3 11:36.7 11:36.7 0:36.7
2 4985 Zoe Peck 20 23 12:30.2 24:06.9 1:30.1
3 4986 Paige Smith 25 48 12:39.5 36:46.4 1:39.5
4 4987 Jaeda Yarbrough 71 119 14:06.4 50:52.9 3:06.4
5 4988 Melany Baird 72 191 14:06.7 1:04:59.6 3:06.6
6 4989 Callie Buch (75)   14:11.4 1:19:11.1 3:11.4
7 4990 Leah Coop (100)   16:40.9 1:35:52.0 5:40.9

Team - Olney Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 194 Team Score (times): 1:05:25.4 Ave Time:13:05.0

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 964 Addysen Gray 8 5 5 11:53.6 11:53.6 0:53.6
2 966 Alaylna Rodgers 6 16 21 12:21.7 24:15.3 1:21.6
3 967 Allyssa Landry 8 44 65 13:15.4 37:30.8 2:15.4
4 963 Brianna Beard 8 64 129 13:56.6 51:27.5 2:56.6
5 962 Ella Tait 6 65 194 13:57.9 1:05:25.4 2:57.8
6 961 Claire Steel 7 (68)   13:59.4 1:19:24.8 2:59.4
7 965 Sophia Grove 8 (93)   15:15.6 1:34:40.4 4:15.6

Team - Du Quoin Finish Position - 9
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Team Score (places): 196 Team Score (times): 1:05:37.4 Ave Time:13:07.5

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 727 Kadence Kuhnert 6 8 8 12:02.6 12:02.6 1:02.5
2 729 Sophie Kellerman 7 12 20 12:16.5 24:19.1 1:16.5
3 725 Emma Jarowski 7 45 65 13:17.5 37:36.6 2:17.5
4 724 Olive Jones 8 46 111 13:18.0 50:54.6 2:17.9
5 726 Carrigan Kremer 7 85 196 14:42.8 1:05:37.4 3:42.7
6 730 Chloe Clapp 7 (88)   14:53.9 1:20:31.4 3:53.9
7 728 Ashlyn Strode 8 (101)   16:46.0 1:37:17.4 5:45.9

Team - Marion Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 214 Team Score (times): 1:06:04.1 Ave Time:13:12.8

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 782 Marlee Butler 6 22 22 12:32.1 12:32.1 1:32.1
2 783 Gracen Intravaia 7 32 54 12:50.6 25:22.8 1:50.6
3 787 Lucy Taylor 8 52 106 13:31.0 38:53.8 2:31.0
4 786 Gretchen Lampley 6 53 159 13:31.3 52:25.1 2:31.3
5 784 Lydia McCree 7 55 214 13:38.9 1:06:04.1 2:38.9
6 785 Rosalie Whiteford 8 (73)   14:08.8 1:20:13.0 3:08.8
7 788 Camryn Tate 6 (78)   14:20.4 1:34:33.4 3:20.4

Team - Hamilton County Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 231 Team Score (times): 1:06:25.7 Ave Time:13:17.1

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 745 Emma Hood 8 19 19 12:24.7 12:24.7 1:24.6
2 746 Cece Lueke 8 36 55 12:58.0 25:22.7 1:58.0
3 740 Allie McKinney 7 40 95 13:01.9 38:24.7 2:01.9
4 741 Nomie Rawls 8 54 149 13:31.7 51:56.4 2:31.6
5 742 Elizabeth Halley 8 82 231 14:29.3 1:06:25.7 3:29.3
6 744 Reese Zimmerman 8 (86)   14:45.8 1:21:11.6 3:45.8
7 743 Laney Lentz 7 (96)   15:32.4 1:36:44.1 4:32.4

Team - Smithton Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 232 Team Score (times): 1:06:41.2 Ave Time:13:20.2
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Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 997 Madison Marshall 8 2 2 11:29.4 11:29.4 0:29.4
2 998 Kinsey Maschloff 7 15 17 12:20.9 23:50.3 1:20.9
3 999 Aubrey Luchtefeld 6 39 56 12:59.3 36:49.7 1:59.3
4 1000 Haley Helfrich 8 81 137 14:24.0 51:13.7 3:24.0
5 1069 Brynn Lang 7 95 232 15:27.4 1:06:41.2 4:27.4
6 1070 Ruthie Wamser 6 (99)   16:29.8 1:23:11.1 5:29.8

Team - Salem Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 256 Team Score (times): 1:07:17.3 Ave Time:13:27.4

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 993 Stevie Nix 38 38 12:58.4 12:58.4 1:58.4
2 995 Laney Kuhns 41 79 13:03.6 26:02.0 2:03.5
3 994 Kinsley Gansauer 51 130 13:30.0 39:32.1 2:30.0
4 990 Charlotte Johnson 56 186 13:39.5 53:11.7 2:39.5
5 991 Taniya Carrol 70 256 14:05.6 1:07:17.3 3:05.5
6 992 Addi Nix (94)   15:22.9 1:22:40.2 4:22.9

Team - Harrisburg Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 334 Team Score (times): 1:09:53.8 Ave Time:13:58.7

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 752 Vivian Atkins 43 43 13:12.9 13:12.9 2:12.8
2 758 Khloe Humphrey 66 109 13:58.9 27:11.8 2:58.9
3 754 Lila Atkins 69 178 14:02.8 41:14.7 3:02.8
4 755 Parleigh Sanders 77 255 14:18.3 55:33.1 3:18.3
5 753 Kynley Chaffin 79 334 14:20.7 1:09:53.8 3:20.7
6 757 Harper Woods 7 (97)   15:48.8 1:25:42.7 4:48.8
7 756 Avhileen Hall-Prather (102)   17:46.4 1:43:29.1 6:46.4

Team - Mt. Carmel Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 339 Team Score (times): 1:10:47.6 Ave Time:14:09.5

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 923 Ava Alka 7 10 10 12:10.1 12:10.1 1:10.1
2 920 Arianna Glick 7 67 77 13:59.0 26:09.2 2:59.0
3 918 Harper Prosise 6 83 160 14:31.0 40:40.3 3:31.0
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4 917 Keely Drone 6 89 249 15:03.4 55:43.7 4:03.4
5 919 Anna Hefner 6 90 339 15:03.8 1:10:47.6 4:03.8
6 921 Kyla Tillotson 6 (98)   16:04.1 1:26:51.7 5:04.1

Team - Anna Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 655 Kelly Smith 7 Less Than 5   11:41.5 11:41.5 0:41.5
2 656 Raelyn Bigham 7 Less Than 5   12:07.5 23:49.1 1:07.5

Team - Belleville Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 657 Natalie Prescott 6 Less Than 5   13:06.3 13:06.3 2:06.3
2 658 Annabelle Arends 8 Less Than 5   14:49.5 27:55.8 3:49.5

Team - Benton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 662 Keezley Wilson 8 Less Than 5   11:57.9 11:57.9 0:57.9
2 661 Alexis Shaw 7 Less Than 5   13:41.9 25:39.9 2:41.9

Team - Eldorado Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 735 Karlee Densch 5 Less Than 5   12:57.2 12:57.2 1:57.2
2 734 Zoey Binder 7 Less Than 5   12:58.9 25:56.2 1:58.9

Team - Fairfield Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 738 Mylee McConnaughhay 8 Less Than 5   13:48.4 13:48.4 2:48.4
2 739 Addy Spencer 8 Less Than 5   15:00.6 28:49.0 4:00.6
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Team - Millstadt Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 908 Tilly Seagraves Less Than 5   11:55.1 11:55.1 0:55.1
2 909 Taylor Rule Less Than 5   14:10.0 26:05.2 3:09.9

Team - Wesclin Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5897 Maylee Ross Less Than 5   13:08.2 13:08.2 2:08.2
2 5898 Reese Venhaus Less Than 5   15:02.7 28:10.9 4:02.7

Team - Wolf Branch Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 6397 Emilia Singer Less Than 5   14:01.9 14:01.9 3:01.9
2 6398 Adelyn Lembke Less Than 5   14:03.2 28:05.2 3:03.2

Team - Carbondale Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 690 Tess Nale Less Than 5   13:09.4 13:09.4 2:09.4

Team - Carlyle Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 691 Kinsley Diekemper 6 Less Than 5   12:37.9 12:37.9 1:37.9

Team - Carmi Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 692 Niah Haley 8 Less Than 5   13:44.2 13:44.2 2:44.1
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Team - Centralia Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 713 Hadley Lyons Less Than 5   13:58.4 13:58.4 2:58.3

Team - Chester Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 721 Brenna Hammel Less Than 5   14:25.7 14:25.7 3:25.7

Team - Herrin Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 771 Matilda King 7 Less Than 5   12:04.2 12:04.2 1:04.1

Team - Massac County Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 905 Kayden Ervin 8 Less Than 5   12:37.0 12:37.0 1:36.9

Team - Pontiac JH Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 976 Harper Monroe Less Than 5   13:54.4 13:54.4 2:54.4

Team - West Frankfort Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 5900 Joan Raby Less Than 5   12:17.3 12:17.3 1:17.3
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